GSIC
Gel Sealed Closure for In-Line and
Antenna Coaxial Connectors
The GSIC gel closure is a weatherproofing system for sealing coaxial cable jumper-to-feeder and jumper-to-antenna
connectors exposed to the outside environment.  The housing contains an innovative gel material and provides an efficient
moisture block effectively water-proofing the connectors. The ease of installation and the long term protection makes it a
reliable and cost effective sealing solution for outside plant cables and connectors.
•	 Gel material provides an effective barrier against ingress of water and

TE Connectivity for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
Tyco Electronics and ADC are now TE Connectivity
Sizing/Ordering Information
(dimensions in inches)
Antenna transitions
Maximum connector dimensions
TE Connectivity
Part Number
Product
Description
Cable range
Jumper
Length
Diameter
(hex/circular)
Nut
Diameter
Nut
Height
F58329-000 GSIC-1/2-ANT-S .51 - .67” 2.36” 1.04” 1.26” .49 - .63”
D80635-000 GSIC-1/2-ANT-L .51 - .67” 4.6” 1.02” 1.26” .63 - .92”
In-line transitions
Maximum connector dimensions
TE Connectivity
Part Number
Product
Description
Cable range connector dimensions
Jumper Feeder Length Diameter
D32473-000 GSIC-1/2-7/8 .51 - .67” 1.06 - 1.14” 5.78” 1.69”
C79091-000 GSIC-1/2-1 1/4 .51 - .67” 1.49 - 1.57” 7.36” 2.20”
E97072-000 GSIC-1/2-1 5/8 .51 - .67” 1.95 - 2.04” 8.19” 2.67”
Installation steps (GSIC-1/2-1 5/8 shown)
Removal steps
Contact us: